 MVWS-3X3-55
Modular Three-by-Three Video Wall Stand for 55 in. Thin Bezel Flat-Panel
Color: Black
Weight Cap. per Head 100 lb.  |  45.4 kg
Width 134.25 in.  |  3410 mm
Height 106.13 in.  |  2695.7 mm
Depth 36.63 in.  |  930.402 mm
Mounting Pattern 200 x 200 (Min) - 600 x 400
(Max) mm
Display Range 55.00 - 55.00 in
Downloads at Mounts.com
Data Sheet
Bid Specification Document
DESCRIPTION
This modular three-by-three video wall stand is designed for specific 55 in. thin
bezel flat-panels.  This mounting system completely breaks down to make
shipping, handling, and moving much easier.  Fine-tune alignment of each display
provided by patent-pending top adjustable mounting brackets.
FEATURES
• Completely breaks down for easier shipping, handling, and setup
• Patent pending, top-adjustable display mounting brackets ensure display
alignment along the x, y and z axis
• Displays can be flown from above with quick removal of the feet
• Rapid setup using 1/2-13 bolts
• The modular design allows for additional display sections to increase array size
• Includes unique adjustment bolts to assure stand remains level
• Works with NEC X551UN
100 lb.
+106.13
36.63 in
200 x
200 min.
600 x
400 max.
55-55 in
MOUNTS.COM  |  800.368.9700 USA  |  +44 (0)24 7664 4105 UK/EU
1321 S. State College Blvd., Fullerton CA 92831
© 2015 PREMIER MOUNTS | Rev.01 | 10.2011
 MVWS-3X3-55
Modular Three-by-Three Video Wall Stand for 55 in. Thin Bezel Flat-Panel
DOWNLOAD FULL SIZE CAD FILES AND DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS AT MOUNTS.COM
MOUNTS.COM  |  800.368.9700 USA  |  +44 (0)24 7664 4105 UK/EU
1321 S. State College Blvd., Fullerton CA 92831
© 2015 PREMIER MOUNTS | Rev.01 | 10.2011